
 

Medical Symposium Registration Form 
 

 
INSTRUCTIONS – PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY AND RETURN  TO THE CONTACT LISTED BELOW AT THE SITE YOU 

WISH TO ATTEND. THE FEE IS $20 PER COACH IF REGISTERING IN ADVANCE AND $40 FOR WALK-UP REGISTRATIONS 
 
Name:  
School:  
School Address:  
  
City/State/Zip:  
Work Phone:  
Daytime Phone:  
E-mail Address:  
Payment Amount  $20 advance registration                       $40 walkup or late registration 
Payment Method (Check)  Check Enclosed         Please bill my Visa / Mastercard  Bringing School Check 
Visa/Mastercard/Discover __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __    Expires: __ / __ 
Authorizing Signature  

 
Check the box to the left of the meeting you will attend. 
 
 UK Sports Medicine, Lexington March 7, 

2009 
Dr Darren 
Johnson/Rob Ullery 

Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.323.5533  

 UK Sports Medicine, Lexington April 18, 
2009 

Dr Mary Ireland Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.323.5533 ext 
247 

 Maysville April 25, 
2009 

Dr. Robert Ross Shawn Collins, PT shawnptatc@operamail.co
m 

606.759.3197 

 Pikeville Methodist Hospital May 2, 2009 Dr Keith Hall Brenda Adams brenda.adams@pikevilleho
spital.org 

606.218.3931 

 Owensboro Orthopedic and Sports 
Medicine 

May 16, 
2009 

Dr Philip Hurley David Ralston, 
ATC 

david@osmorehab.com 270.926.2131 

 Trover Health Systems-
Madisonville 

June 5, 
2009 

Dr Eric Chumbley Kevin Moser, ATC kmoser@trover.org 270.824.2000 

 Rudd Heart/Lung Center, Louisville June 6, 
2009 

Drs Raymond Shea 
and Rudy Ellis 

Denise 
Wooldridge 

denise.wooldridge@jhsmh.
org 

502.966.5887 

 Paducah June 12, 
2009 

Dr. Frederick Rudy 
Robbe 

Rob Caturano rcat@biokinetix.com 270.554.0378 

 North Laurel Middle School, 
London 

June 13, 
2009 

Dr Ben Kibler Aaron Sciascia, 
MS ATC 

ascia@lexclin.com 859.258.8506 

 Hardin Memorial Hospital June 20, 
2009 

Dr. Jeffrey Been Eric Oliver eoliver@hmh.net 270.734.0690 

  Danville June 26, 
2009 

Dr Brian Ellis Jimmie Reed jreed@bardstown.com 502-348-4624  

 Barren County High School, 
Glasgow 

June 27, 
2009 

Dr. Matt Rose DeWayne Miller; 
PT, OCS, ATC 

dmiller@kort.com 270.629.5678 

 Bardstown Physical Therapy June 27, 
2009 

Dr Sanjiv Mehtha 
and Michael Sewell 

Jennifer Hayden, 
PT 

jhayden@kort.com 502-349-6961  
Robbie Cell 502-
249-1079 

 Louisa Physical Therapy, Louisa July 10, 
2009 

Dr. Lloyd Browning Paul Castle shanalouisapt@yahoo.com 606.638.7848 

 Northern KY University, Highland 
Heights 

July 11, 
2009 

Dr Mike Miller Molly Hutson hutsonm@nku.edu 859.572.5118 

 Western KY University, Bowling 
Green 

July 17, 
2009 

Dr Craig Beard Jennifer Wilson  jwilson@wkona.net 270.782-7800 Ext. 
1628 

 


